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Torneo WE AUTUNNO VENEZIANO 0404039C

Luogo VENEZIA  [Venezia - Veneto]
Periodo 29-10-2004 - 01-11-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h / 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri RENIER RENZO - 

Partecipanti 68

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

15 2N Alburno Franco           ITA VEN VE 1508 0 0 1935 M 103063

33 2N Angelini Francesco       ITA VEN VE 1649 0 0 1986 M 109340

30 2N Bagolin Renzo            ITA VEN RO 1718 0 0 1958 M 106710

2 NC Ballarin Beatrice        ITA VEN VE 1416 0 0 1989 F

6 2N Ballarin Gabriele        ITA VEN VE 1781 0 0 1970 M 100100

62 NC Bernardo Davide          ITA VEN VE 1491 0 0 1974 M 121385

56 NC Biagioli Marco           ITA VEN VE 1434 0 0 1986 M 120495

54 2N Biagioli Valerio         ITA VEN VE 1637 0 0 1951 M 118681

27 NC Bonafede Aurelio         ITA VEN TV 1428 0 0 1957 M 106497

36 2N Bonafede Giorgio         ITA ABR PE 1700 0 0 1969 M 109740

16 2N Bonivento Sandro         ITA VEN VE 1658 0 0 1945 M 103067

17 2N Borghi Bruno             ITA VEN VE 1640 0 0 1937 M 103068

44 2N Bressan Marco            ITA VEN VE 1605 0 0 1987 M 115480

42 2N Buzzatti Francesco       ITA VEN BL 1661 0 0 1989 M 114689

49 NC Canato Massimo           ITA VEN VE 1494 0 0 1991 M 117413

13 2N Cannetta Stefano         ITA LOM MI 1661 0 0 1957 M 102953

10 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA VEN TV 1772 0 0 1965 M 101510

8 3N Casagrande Corrado       ITA VEN VE 1532 0 0 1969 M 101469

67 2N Cattaruzzo Nicolo'       ITA VEN VE 0 0 1985 M 123740

7 2N Cavagna Marco            ITA PIE VB 1601 0 0 1955 M 100478

63 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1688 0 0 1965 M 121688

58 NC Chiodini Sebastiano      ITA VEN VE 1437 0 0 1987 M 120499

43 2N Civitareale Alberto      ITA VEN VE 1682 0 0 1961 M 115064

3 NC Cutrone Paolo            ITA VEN VE 1437 0 0 1989 M

51 3N De Col Daniele           ITA VEN VE 1445 0 0 1948 M 118018

61 1S De Nardi Riccardo        ITA VEN TV 1531 0 0 1991 M 120918

57 2N Donisi Pietro Maria      ITA VEN VE 1706 0 0 1956 M 120497

18 3N Fano Gabriel             ITA VEN VE 1569 0 0 1989 M 103093

34 2N Fantini Adriano          ITA VEN BL 1625 0 0 1990 M 109545

48 3N Fasano Francesco         ITA VEN VE 1599 0 0 1986 M 115810

4 NC Fausone Vincenzo         ITA VEN BL 1428 0 0 1967 M

60 2N Fornasini Roberto        ITA VEN VE 1739 0 0 1960 M 120785

9 2N Franco Leopoldo          ITA VEN VE 1495 0 0 1948 M 101470

46 3N Gabassi Cristina         ITA FRI UD 1527 0 0 1991 F 115605

22 2N Gabassi Francesco        ITA FRI UD 1775 0 0 1952 M 103732

28 2N Gallana Marco            ITA VEN VE 1748 0 0 1990 M 106657

25 2N Giacomelli Enzo          ITA VEN BL 1703 0 0 1943 M 105027

41 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA VEN VE 1729 0 0 1975 M 114015

32 2N Gobbo Francesco          ITA VEN TV 1763 0 0 1979 M 108812

29 2N Grandesso Emanuele       ITA VEN VE 1732 0 0 1990 M 106659

40 2N Longiaru' Simone         ITA VEN VE 1549 0 0 1986 M 112134

52 2N Mancin Michele           ITA VEN TV 0 0 1978 M 118363

23 2N Navarro Tommaso          ITA VEN PD 1715 0 0 1989 M 104060

68 CM Omeri Silvan             ITA VEN TV 0 0 1973 M 123994

12 3N Ongaro Andrea            ITA LOM MI 1558 0 0 1970 M 102556

31 1N Paris Giorgio            ITA VEN TV 1771 0 0 1954 M 107807

53 3N Pasquali Andrea          ITA VEN BL 1498 0 0 1991 M 118440

19 2N Pavon Fabio              ITA VEN VE 1682 0 0 1989 M 103096

20 2N Penzo Michele            ITA VEN VE 1724 0 0 1973 M 103356

50 2N Perna Vincenzo           ITA PUG FG 1709 0 0 1971 M 117519

66 NC Piccolo Christian        ITA VEN TV 1476 0 0 1988 M 123659

1 3N Pichierri Gianmatteo     ITA VEN VE 1596 0 0 1977 M

11 2N Pietrobon Gabriele       ITA VEN TV 1643 0 0 1964 M 101516

24 2N Pol Fabio                ITA VEN BL 1691 0 0 1954 M 105026

21 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA VEN TV 1622 0 0 1991 F 103394

37 3N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA VEN VE 1599 0 0 1955 M 110359
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5 3N Rossi Stefano            ITA VEN VE 1518 0 0 1952 M

45 1N Stefan Marco             ITA VEN VE 0 0 1987 M 115490

47 2N Tamburrini Pierluigi     ITA VEN VE 1652 0 0 1974 M 115805

26 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA VEN VE 1718 0 0 1960 M 106355

14 3N Vascellari Giorgio       ITA VEN VE 1508 0 0 1942 M 103059

35 2N Vedovato Rudi            ITA VEN VE 1700 0 0 1974 M 109653

65 NC Visentin Martino         ITA VEN VE 1401 0 0 1988 M 122471

64 NC Warglien Eugenio         ITA VEN VE 1413 0 0 1989 M 121693

59 2N You Zi Chih Stefano      ITA VEN VE 1700 0 0 1989 M 120501

38 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA VEN TV 1799 0 0 1964 M 110942

55 2N Zanetto Marco            ITA VEN VE 1667 0 0 1978 M 118687

39 1S Zanlorenzi Marco         ITA VEN TV 1489 0 0 1984 M 112130
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

15 2N Alburno Franco           ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1935 M 103063

33 2N Angelini Francesco       ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1986 M 109340

30 2N Bagolin Renzo            ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 106710

2 NC Ballarin Beatrice        ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1989 F

6 2N Ballarin Gabriele        ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1970 M 100100

62 NC Bernardo Davide          ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1974 M 121385

56 NC Biagioli Marco           ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1986 M 120495

54 2N Biagioli Valerio         ITA 1637 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1951 M 118681

27 NC Bonafede Aurelio         ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1957 M 106497

36 2N Bonafede Giorgio         ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1969 M 109740

16 2N Bonivento Sandro         ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1945 M 103067

17 2N Borghi Bruno             ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1937 M 103068

44 2N Bressan Marco            ITA 1605 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1987 M 115480

42 2N Buzzatti Francesco       ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1989 M 114689

49 NC Canato Massimo           ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1991 M 117413

13 2N Cannetta Stefano         ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1957 M 102953

10 1N Carlassara Renato        ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1965 M 101510

8 3N Casagrande Corrado       ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1969 M 101469

7 2N Cavagna Marco            ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1955 M 100478

63 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA 1688 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1965 M 121688

58 NC Chiodini Sebastiano      ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1987 M 120499

43 2N Civitareale Alberto      ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1961 M 115064

3 NC Cutrone Paolo            ITA 1437 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1989 M

51 3N De Col Daniele           ITA 1445 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1948 M 118018

61 1S De Nardi Riccardo        ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1991 M 120918

57 2N Donisi Pietro Maria      ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1956 M 120497

18 3N Fano Gabriel             ITA 1569 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1989 M 103093

34 2N Fantini Adriano          ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1990 M 109545

48 3N Fasano Francesco         ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1986 M 115810

4 NC Fausone Vincenzo         ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1967 M

60 2N Fornasini Roberto        ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1960 M 120785

9 2N Franco Leopoldo          ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1948 M 101470

46 3N Gabassi Cristina         ITA 1527 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1991 F 115605

22 2N Gabassi Francesco        ITA 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1952 M 103732

28 2N Gallana Marco            ITA 1748 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1990 M 106657

25 2N Giacomelli Enzo          ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1943 M 105027

41 2N Giordan Daniele          ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1975 M 114015

32 2N Gobbo Francesco          ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1979 M 108812

29 2N Grandesso Emanuele       ITA 1732 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1990 M 106659

40 2N Longiaru' Simone         ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1986 M 112134

23 2N Navarro Tommaso          ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1989 M 104060

12 3N Ongaro Andrea            ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1970 M 102556

31 1N Paris Giorgio            ITA 1771 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1954 M 107807

53 3N Pasquali Andrea          ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1991 M 118440

19 2N Pavon Fabio              ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1989 M 103096

20 2N Penzo Michele            ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1973 M 103356

50 2N Perna Vincenzo           ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1971 M 117519

66 NC Piccolo Christian        ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1988 M 123659

1 3N Pichierri Gianmatteo     ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1977 M

11 2N Pietrobon Gabriele       ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1964 M 101516

24 2N Pol Fabio                ITA 1691 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1954 M 105026

21 2N Reginato Sabrina         ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1991 F 103394

37 3N Rizzo Giuseppe           ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1955 M 110359

5 3N Rossi Stefano            ITA 1518 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1952 M

47 2N Tamburrini Pierluigi     ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1974 M 115805

26 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1960 M 106355
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14 3N Vascellari Giorgio       ITA 1508 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1942 M 103059

35 2N Vedovato Rudi            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1974 M 109653

65 NC Visentin Martino         ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1988 M 122471

64 NC Warglien Eugenio         ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1989 M 121693

59 2N You Zi Chih Stefano      ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1989 M 120501

38 2N Zambon Roberto           ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 110942

55 2N Zanetto Marco            ITA 1667 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1978 M 118687

39 1S Zanlorenzi Marco         ITA 1489 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1984 M 112130
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